
TIMELESS STONE
COLLECTIONS



BARDIGLIO WHITE
C O L L E C T I O N

F I N I S H  /  P O L I S H E D
T H I C K N E S S  /  1 C M

FA C E  VA R I AT I O N S  /  8

1 1 0 6
B A R D I G L I O  W H I T E
2 4 ”  X  4 8 ” 
( 6 0 0  x  1 2 0 0  m m )





CALCATTA ORO
C O L L E C T I O N

F I N I S H  /  P O L I S H E D
T H I C K N E S S  /  1 C M

FA C E  VA R I AT I O N S  /  7

1 1 2 1
C A L C AT TA  O R O
2 4 ”  X  4 8 ” 
( 6 0 0  x  1 2 0 0  m m )



A P P L I C AT I O N  O F  C A L C AT TA  O R O



GORGEOUS ONYX
C O L L E C T I O N

F I N I S H  /  P O L I S H E D
T H I C K N E S S  /  1 C M

FA C E  VA R I AT I O N S  /  8

1 1 0 7
G O R G E O U S  O N Y X
2 4 ”  X  4 8 ” 
( 6 0 0  x  1 2 0 0  m m )



A P P L I C AT I O N  O F  G O R G E O U S  O N Y X



IMPERIAL ROYAL CREMA
C O L L E C T I O N

F I N I S H  /  P O L I S H E D
T H I C K N E S S  /  1 C M

FA C E  VA R I AT I O N S  /  8

1 1 0 8
I M P E R I A L  R O YA L  C R E M A
2 4 ”  X  4 8 ” 
( 6 0 0  x  1 2 0 0  m m )



A P P L I C AT I O N  O F   I M P E R I A L  R O YA L  C R E M A



STATUARIO NOOR
C O L L E C T I O N

F I N I S H  /  P O L I S H E D
T H I C K N E S S  /  1 C M

FA C E  VA R I AT I O N S  /  1 2

1 1 2 2
S TAT U A R I O  N O O R
2 4 ”  X  4 8 ” 
( 6 0 0  x  1 2 0 0  m m )



A P P L I C AT I O N  O F   S TAT U A R I O  N O O R



TUBAC BIANCO
C O L L E C T I O N

F I N I S H  /  P O L I S H E D
T H I C K N E S S  /  1 C M

FA C E  VA R I AT I O N S  /  5

1 1 2 4
T U B A C  B I A N C O
2 4 ”  X  4 8 ” 
( 6 0 0  x  1 2 0 0  m m )



A P P L I C AT I O N  O F  T U B A C  B I A N C O



TUBAC CREMA
C O L L E C T I O N

F I N I S H  /  P O L I S H E D
T H I C K N E S S  /  1 C M

FA C E  VA R I AT I O N S  /  5

1 1 2 3
T U B A C  C R E M A
2 4 ”  X  4 8 ” 
( 6 0 0  x  1 2 0 0  m m )



A P P L I C AT I O N  O F  T U B A C  C R E M A



PA C K A G I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
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COLLECTION DCOFPRODUCT NAME
Size

(inches)
Color 

Variation
PEI

ANTI-SLIP
 ( R Rate)

 Usage Application Finished EdgeCODE

TIMELESS
STONE

V3

V3

3

3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1106

1121

1107

1108

1122

1124

1123

24 x 48

24 x 48

24 x 48

24 x 48

24 x 48

24 x 48

24 x 48

Bardiglio White Polished

Calcatta Oro Polished

Gorgeous Onyx Polished

Imperial Royal Crema Polished

Statuario Noor Polished

Tubac Bianco Polished

Tubac Crema Polished V3 3



COLLECTION PRODUCT NAME
Size

(inches)
Square Feet

per Box

Pieces 
per Box

 

 

 

kg 
per Box

PalletBoxes per
Pallet

TIMELESS
STONE

24x48
24x48
24x48
24x48
24x48
24x48
24x48

15.50  sq.ft

15.50  sq.ft

15.50  sq.ft

15.50  sq.ft

                     15.50  sq.ft

 15.50  sq.ft

 15.50  sq.ft

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

29.2kg

29.2kg

29.2kg

29.2kg

29.2kg

29.2kg

29.2kg

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

496 sq.ft

496 sq.ft

496 sq.ft

496 sq.ft

496 sq.ft

496 sq.ft

496 sq.ft

1106 Bardiglio White Polished
1121 Calcatta Oro Polished
1107 Gorgeous Onyx Polished
1108 Imperial Royal Crema Polished
1122 Statuario Noor Polished
1124 Tubac Bianco Polished
1123 Tubac Crema Polished

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S



www.enmon.ca


